
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group S18-201

Mon, 16 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Culturology  Gorohov V.F.  403
Tue, 17 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A.  K-210
Fri, 20 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST English Language  Kairsapova E.M.  A-212
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zaharov O.V.  403
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Goryachev A.P.  V-418
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Drawing and Computer Graphics  Scherbakov V.V.  I-108
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Supplementary chapters in Informatics (numerical methods)  Raschikov V.I.

 B-314a
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Goryachev A.P.  V-403
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zaharov O.V.  407
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Vector and Tensor Analysis  Orlovskiy D.G.  407
Sat, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Ordinary Differential Equations  Goryachev A.P.  V-403
Sat, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Vector and Tensor Analysis  Goryachev A.P.  404
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Dvurechenskaya T.A., Mironova N.B.  K-208
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Electricity and Magnetism)  Zagaynov V.A., Matyatina A.N.,

Zaharov O.V.  402
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ordinary Differential Equations  Ivanova T.M., Goryachev A.P.  404


